
CHIỀU DÀI CHIỀU DÀI TRONG THƯƠNG HIỆU

mm mm mm
1 635 25 SKF PHG 3V250

2 673 26,5 SKF PHG 3V265

3 711 28 SKF PHG 3V280

4 762 30 SKF PHG 3V300

5 800 31,5 SKF PHG 3V315

6 851 33,5 SKF PHG 3V335

7 902 35,5 SKF PHG 3V355

8 953 37,5 SKF PHG 3V375

9 1016 40 SKF PHG 3V400

10 1080 42,5 SKF PHG 3V425

11 1143 45 SKF PHG 3V450

12 1207 47,5 SKF PHG 3V475

13 1270 50 SKF PHG 3V500

14 1346 53 SKF PHG 3V530

15 1422 56 SKF PHG 3V560

16 1524 60 SKF PHG 3V600

17 1600 63 SKF PHG 3V630

18 1702 67 SKF PHG 3V670

19 1803 71 SKF PHG 3V710

20 1905 75 SKF PHG 3V750

21 2032 80 SKF PHG 3V800

22 2159 85 SKF PHG 3V850

23 2286 90 SKF PHG 3V900

24 2413 95 SKF PHG 3V950

25 2540 100 SKF PHG 3V1000

26 2692 106 SKF PHG 3V1060

27 2845 112 SKF PHG 3V1120

28 2997 118 SKF PHG 3V1180

29 3175 125 SKF PHG 3V1250

30 3353 132 SKF PHG 3V1320

31 3556 140 SKF PHG 3V1400

32 1346 53 SKF PHG 5V530

33 1422 56 SKF PHG 5V560

34 1524 60 SKF PHG 5V600

35 1600 63 SKF PHG 5V630

36 1702 67 SKF PHG 5V670

37 1803 71 SKF PHG 5V710

38 1905 75 SKF PHG 5V750

39 2032 80 SKF PHG 5V800

40 2159 85 SKF PHG 5V850

41 2286 90 SKF PHG 5V900

42 2413 95 SKF PHG 5V950

STT KÝ HIỆU



CHIỀU DÀI CHIỀU DÀI TRONG THƯƠNG HIỆU

mm mm mm

STT KÝ HIỆU

43 2540 100 SKF PHG 5V1000

44 2692 106 SKF PHG 5V1060

45 2845 112 SKF PHG 5V1120

46 2997 118 SKF PHG 5V1180

47 3175 125 SKF PHG 5V1250

48 3353 132 SKF PHG 5V1320

49 3556 140 SKF PHG 5V1400

50 3810 150 SKF PHG 5V1500

51 4064 160 SKF PHG 5V1600

52 4318 170 SKF PHG 5V1700

53 4572 180 SKF PHG 5V1800

54 4826 190 SKF PHG 5V1900

55 5080 200 SKF PHG 5V2000

56 5385 212 SKF PHG 5V2120

57 5690 224 SKF PHG 5V2240

58 5994 236 SKF PHG 5V2360

59 6350 250 SKF PHG 5V2500

60 6731 265 SKF PHG 5V2650

61 7112 280 SKF PHG 5V2800

62 7620 300 SKF PHG 5V3000

63 8001 315 SKF PHG 5V3150

64 8509 335 SKF PHG 5V3350

65 9017 355 SKF PHG 5V3550

66 2540 100 SKF PHG 8V1000

67 2692 106 SKF PHG 8V1060

68 2845 112 SKF PHG 8V1120

69 2997 118 SKF PHG 8V1180

70 3175 125 SKF PHG 8V1250

71 3353 132 SKF PHG 8V1320

72 3556 140 SKF PHG 8V1400

73 3810 150 SKF PHG 8V1500

74 4064 160 SKF PHG 8V1600

75 4318 170 SKF PHG 8V1700

76 4572 180 SKF PHG 8V1800

77 4826 190 SKF PHG 8V1900

78 5080 200 SKF PHG 8V2000

79 5385 212 SKF PHG 8V2120

80 5690 224 SKF PHG 8V2240

81 5994 236 SKF PHG 8V2360

82 6350 250 SKF PHG 8V2500

83 6731 265 SKF PHG 8V2650

84 7112 280 SKF PHG 8V2800
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85 7620 300 SKF PHG 8V3000

86 8001 315 SKF PHG 8V3150

87 8509 335 SKF PHG 8V3350

88 9017 355 SKF PHG 8V3550

89 9525 375 SKF PHG 8V3750

90 10160 400 SKF PHG 8V4000

91 10795 425 SKF PHG 8V4250

92 11430 450 SKF PHG 8V4500

93 12065 475 SKF PHG 8V4750

94 12700 500 SKF PHG 8V5000


